


PARTS LIST

QTYTITLEPART NUMBERITEM

1AD120 SEED BOX112-20021

1TD AND SD SML SEED BOX DRIVE GEAR112-30352

1AD 120 SMALL SEED BOX FRONT SPROCKET ASSEMBLY112-30413

1AD 120 SMALL SEED BOX112-30424

1SPROCKET HOUSING112-40455

1SMALL SEED BOX REAR SPROCKET ASSEMBLY112-30436

2CHAIN TENSIONER112-40247

1MAIN BOC COVER112-30448

1CHAIN TENSIONER112-40739

2HINGE FOR COVER112-303410

1GEAR BACK COVER112-304511

1WHEEL HOSUING COVER112-304712

4M12 X 35 BOLT133-105013

9M12 Hex Nut134-401714

7M12 MILD STEEL WASHER135-301215

9M12 SPRING WASHER135-303816

4M16 x 35 Bolt133-406117

20WASHER FLAT M16135-303618

20M16 SPRING WASHER135-303719

20M16 STEEL NUT134-400220

4Top Mount Plate112-407821

16M16 X 110 BOLT133-406422

2M12 X 100 BOLT133-410923

1M12 X 75 BOLT133-410324

1LOWER PIN CAT 2 B216140-000325

1LYNCH PIN B6 3/8 x 1 3/4 Lynch Pin140-003926

1Sprocket - 12T x 1' Bore113-305127

1BOX COVER FIXING POINT112-408028

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD AND IS SUBJECT

TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.  IT IS SUBMITTED FOR USE ONLY IN CONNECTION

WITH PROPOSALS OR CONTRACTS OF THIS ORGANISATION UPON THE

EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT TO BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD.

CHECKED:

APPROVED:

NOT TO SCALE

REVISION SHEET

/

UNLESS STATED

OTHERWISE ALL

TOLERANCES ARE WITHIN

AS 1654 MEDIUM SERIES

UNLESS STATED

OTHERWISE REMOVE ALL

SHARP EDGES BY 0.2 x 45

PROJECTION

PART / DRAWING NUMBER

PROGRAM NUMBER:

CREATED:

MATERIAL:

TITLE:

SIGNED:
NAME:TASK:

DRAWN:

DATE:

PROJECT:

AD120 

SMALL SEED BOX

112-1001AGROWPLOW

Wade Smith

Phillip Mudge

Phillip Mudge

18-Jul-12

0

1 
2 

13-Apr-15

AD 120

PAINTED AGROW BLUE

Al.Olivier

-

1

4

2

12

8

11

27

2



C-C ( 1 : 2 )

C

C

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

CHAIN TENSIONER

112-4024

CHAIN TENSIONER

112-4024

Sprocket - 12T x 1' Bore

CONNECTS TO VARIBOX OF SEED DRILL

CHAIN TENSIONER

112-4073

BOX COVER FIXING POINT

112-4080

SIMPLEX 40 08B WITH WELD ON LUG

112-3035

25T SPROCKET 20mm BORE

137-4079

BEARING HOUSING

112-4029

M24 STEEL HEX NUT

134-4043

SIMPLEX 21 08B

112-4039

SIMPLEX 14 08B

112-4040

SHAFT

112-4065

BEARING

112-4030

SHAFT

112-4070

Sprocket - 12T x 20mm Bore

115-4020

SMALL SEED BOX CLUTCH

112-4032

BEARING HOUSING

112-4069

M24 STEEL HEX NUT

134-4043

SIMPLEX 10 08B

112-4026

SIMPLEX 25 08B

112-4028

SHAFT

112-4070

BEARING

112-4030

SIMPLEX 40 08B WITH WELD ON LUG

112-3035

3



PARTS LIST

QTYTITLEPART NUMBERITEM

1AD720 SML SEED BOX DRIVE ASSEMBLY112-30331

1SEED BOX FOR AD 720 20R112-20012

1SPROCKET HOUSING112-40453

1TD AND SD SML SEED BOX DRIVE GEAR112-30354

4HINGE FOR COVER112-30345

1BOX COVER FIXING POINT112-40486

1RIGHT CORNER MOUNTING PLATE112-40497

1SEED BOX GEAR BOX COVER112-303810

1DRIVE GEAR COVER112-303911

2GEAR BOX TOP FIXING PLATE112-406112

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD AND IS SUBJECT

TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.  IT IS SUBMITTED FOR USE ONLY IN CONNECTION

WITH PROPOSALS OR CONTRACTS OF THIS ORGANISATION UPON THE

EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT TO BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD.

CHECKED:

APPROVED:

NOT TO SCALE

REVISION SHEET

/

UNLESS STATED

OTHERWISE ALL

TOLERANCES ARE WITHIN

AS 1654 MEDIUM SERIES

UNLESS STATED

OTHERWISE REMOVE ALL

SHARP EDGES BY 0.2 x 45

PROJECTION

PART / DRAWING NUMBER

PROGRAM NUMBER:

CREATED:

MATERIAL:

TITLE:

SIGNED:
NAME:TASK:

DRAWN:

DATE:

PROJECT:

AD720

SMALL SEED BOX

112-3036AGROWPLOW

Al.Olivier

Phillip Mudge

Phillip Mudge

26-Feb-15

0

1 
3 

02-Mar-15

AD 720

PAINTED BLUE

Al.Olivier

-

12

7

12

1

11

10

4

6

2

SUITS AD720 WIDE (26 OUTLET) AND NARROW (22 OUTLET) MACHINES

4



PARTS LIST

QTYTITLEPART NUMBERITEM

1SEED BOX SPROCKET HOUSING112-30371

1SMALL SEED BOX REAR SPROCKET ASSEMBLY112-30312

1TD AND SD SMALL SEED BOX FRONT SPROCKET ASSEMBLY112-30323

1Chain Tensioner112-40254

3CHAIN TENSIONER112-40245

1Bearing - SB204 - FYH115-70066

2Housing PFT47115-70077

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

SIMPLEX 10 08B   112-4026

SIMPLEX 25 08B   112-4028

BEARING HOUSING   112-4029

SHAFT   112-4027

GRUB SCREW M8 X 12   115-7038

SHAFT   112-4027

SPRING ROLL PIN DIA 5 X 35   112-4036

5MM R CLIP   112-4033

BEARING   112-4030

BEARING   112-4030

M24 STEEL HEX NUT   134-4043

IGUS BUSH GSM2023-10   112-4037

IGUS BUSH GSM2023-10   112-4037

SMALL SEED BOX CLUTCH   112-4032

SIMPLEX 10 SPROCKET - 15T X 5/8 BORE   112-4034

45T 08B SPROCKET 20mm BORE   112-4052

SPROCKET SPACER   112-4051

SIMPLEX 21 08B   112-4039

SIMPLEX 14 08B   112-4040

GRUB SCREW M8 X 12   115-7038

SHAFT   112-4038

BEARING HOUSING   112-4029

BEARING   112-4030

BEARING   112-4030

M24 STEEL HEX NUT   134-4043

1

6

7

3

4

2

5

5

5

FRONT SPROCKET ASSEMBLY

REAR SPROCKET ASSEMBLY

5






	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


